
 BCWS    

Minggu
ke

%
Pekerjaan
Realisasi

NILAI
KONTRAK

PV PV Kumulatif

1 0,19 20737489000 39401229,1 39401229,1
2 0,19 20737489000 39401229,1 78802458,2
3 0,02 20737489000 4147497,8 82949956
4 0,07 20737489000 14516242,3 97466198,3
5 0,17 20737489000 35253731,3 132719929,6
6 0,32 20737489000 66359964,8 199079894,4
7 1,53 20737489000 317283581,7 516363476,1
8 4,76 20737489000 987104476,4 1503467952,5
9 6,17 20737489000 1279503017,3 2782970969,8
10 7,47 20737489000 1549090428,3 4332061398,1
11 7,33 20737489000 1520057943,7 5852119341,8
12 6,51 20737489000 1350010533,9 7202192875,7
13 7,43 20737489000 1540795432,7 8742925308,4
14 4,30 20737489000 891712027 9634637335,4
15 5,26 20737489000 1090791921,4 10725429256,8
16 5,37 20737489000 1113603159,3 11839032416,1
17 5,24 20737489000 1086644423,6 12925676839,7
18 4,56 20737489000 945629498,4 13871306338,1
19 3,56 20737489000 738254608,4 14609560946,5
20 4,45 20737489000 922818260,5 15532379202
21 4,75 20737489000 985030727,5 16517409934,5
22 2,25 20737489000 466593502,5 16984003437
23 3,25 20737489000 673968392,5 17657971829,5
24 2,63 20737489000 545395960,7 18203367790,2
25 2,54 20737489000 526732220,6 18730100010,8
26 2,42 20737489000 501847233,8 19231947244,6
27 2,77 20737489000 574428445,3 19806375689,9
28 2,66 20737489000 551617207,4 20353992897,3



BCWP

Minggu
ke

% Pekerjaan
Raelisasi

Nilai Kontrak EV EV Komulatif

1 0,19 20737489000 39401229,1 39401229,1
2 0,19 20737489000 39401229,1 78802458,2
3 0,02 20737489000 4147497,8 82949956
4 0,39 20737489000 80876207,1 163826163,1
5 0,39 20737489000 80876207,1 244702370,2
6 0,62 20737489000 128572431,8 373274802
7 0,84 20737489000 174194907,6 547469709,6
8 4,40 20737489000 912449516 1459919225,6
9 6,29 20737489000 1304388058,1 2764307283,7
10 7,61 20737489000 1578122912,9 4342430196,6
11 7,12 20737489000 1476509216,8 5818939413.4
12 6,20 20737489000 1285724318 7104663731,4
13 8,10 20737489000 1679736609 8784400340,4
14 5,59 20737489000 1159225635,1 9943625975,5
15 5,00 20737489000 1036874450 10980500425,5
16 5,51 20737489000 1142635643,9 12123136069,4
17 5,10 20737489000 1057611939 13180748008,4
18 4,78 20737489000 991251974,2 14171999982,6
19 3,83 20737489000 700927128,2 14872927110,8
20 4,73 20737489000 980883229,7 15853810340,5
21 4,36 20737489000 904154520,4 16757964860,9
22 2,49 20737489000 516363476,1 17274328337
23 3,41 20737489000 707148374,9 17981476711,9
24 2,64 20737489000 547469709,6 18528946421,5
25 2,54 20737489000 526732220,6 19055678642,1
26 2,42 20737489000 501847233,8 19557525875,9
27 2,77 20737489000 574428445,3 20131954321.2
28 2,66 20737489000 551617207,4 20683571528.6



sv

Minggu ke EV Komulatif
( BCWP )

PV Komulatif
( BCWS )

SV

1 39401229,1 39401229,1 0
2 78802458,2 78802458,2 0
3 82949956 82949956 0
4 163826163,1 97466198,3 66359964,8
5 244702370,2 132719929,6 111982440,6
6 373274802 199079894,4 174194907,6
7 547469709,6 516363476,1 31106233,5
8 1459919225,6 1503467952,5 -43548696,4
9 2764307283,7 2782970969,8 -18663686,1
10 4342430196,6 4332061398,1 10368798,5
11 5818939413,4 5852119341,8 -33179928,4
12 7104663731,4 7202192875,7 -97529143,7
13 8784400340,4 8742925308,4 41,475032
14 9943625975,5 9634637335,4 308988640,1
15 10980500425,5 10725429256,8 255071168,7
16 12123136069,4 11839032416,1 284103653,3
17 13180748008,4 12925676839,7 255071168,7
18 14171999982,6 13871306338,1 300693644,5
19 14872927110,8 14609560946,5 263366164,3
20 15853810340,5 15532379202 321431138,5
21 16757964860,9 16517409934,5 240554926,4
22 17274328337 16984003437 290324900
23 17981476711,9 17657971829,5 323504882,4
24 18528946421,5 18203367790,2 325578631,3
25 19055678642,1 18730100010,8 325578631,3
26 19557525875,9 19231947244,6 325578631,3
27 20131954321,2 19806375689,9 325578631,3
28 20683571528,6 20353992897,3 329578631,3



SPI

Minggu ke EV Komulatif PV Komulatif SPI
1 39401229,1 39401229,1 1
2 78802458,2 78802458,2 1
3 82949956 82949956 1
4 163826163,1 97466198,3 1,68
5 244702370,2 132719929,6 1,84
6 373274802 199079894,4 1,87
7 547469709,6 516363476,1 1,06
8 1459919225,6 1503467952,5 0,97
9 2764307283,7 2782970969,8 0,99
10 4342430196,6 4332061398,1 1,00
11 5818939413,4 5852119341,8 0,99
12 7104663731,4 7202192875,7 0,98
13 8784400340,4 8742925308,4 1,00
14 9943625975,5 9634637335,4 1,03
15 10980500425,5 10725429256,8 1,02
16 12123136069,4 11839032416,1 1,02
17 13180748008,4 12925676839,7 1,01
18 14171999982,6 13871306338,1 1,02
19 14872927110,8 14609560946,5 1,01
20 15853810340,5 15532379202 1,02
21 16757964860,9 16517409934,5 1,01
22 17274328337 16984003437 1,01
23 17981476711,9 17657971829,5 1,01
24 18528946421,5 18203367790,2 1.02
25 19055678642,1 18730100010,8 1,01
26 19557525875,9 19231947244,6 1,01
27 20131954321,2 19806375689,9 1,01
28 20683571528,6 20353992897,3 1,01



ETS

Minggu
ke

SPI Waktu
Rencana

Waktu
Selesai

Sisa
Waktu

ETS
(hari)

1 1 200 7 193 193
2 1 200 14 186 186
3 1 200 21 179 179
4 1,68 200 28 172 102,3
5 1,84 200 35 165 89,6
6 1,87 200 42 158 84,4
7 1,06 200 49 151 142,4
8 0,97 200 56 144 148,4
9 0,99 200 63 137 138,3
10 1,00 200 70 130 130
11 0,99 200 77 123 124,2
12 0,98 200 84 116 118,3
13 1,00 200 91 109 109
14 1,03 200 98 102 99,1
15 1,02 200 105 95 93,1
16 1,02 200 112 88 86,2
17 1,01 200 119 81 80,1
18 1,02 200 126 74 72,5
19 1,01 200 133 67 66,3
20 1,02 200 140 60 58,8
21 1,01 200 147 53 52,4
22 1,01 200 154 46 45,5
23 1,01 200 161 39 38,6
24 1.02 200 168 32 31,3
25 1,01 200 175 25 24,7
26 1,01 200 182 18 17,8
27 1,01 200 189 11 10,8

28 1,01 200 196 4 3,9



EAS

Mingg
u ke

SPI Waktu
Rencana

Waktu
Selesai

Sisa
Waktu

ETS
(Hari)

EAS
(Hari)

Selisih
Waktu

1 1 200 7 193 193 200 1
2 1 200 14 186 186 200 1
3 1 200 21 179 179 200 1
4 1,68 200 28 172 102,3 130,3 69,7
5 1,84 200 35 165 89,6 124,6 75,4
6 1,87 200 42 158 84,4 126,4 73,6
7 1,06 200 49 151 142,4 191,4 8,6
8 0,97 200 56 144 148,4 204,4 -4
9 0,99 200 63 137 138,3 201,3 -1,3
10 1,00 200 70 130 130 200 1
11 0,99 200 77 123 124,2 201,2 -1,2
12 0,98 200 84 116 118,3 202,3 -2,3
13 1,00 200 91 109 109 200 1
14 1,03 200 98 102 99,1 197,1 2,9
15 1,02 200 105 95 93,1 198,1 1,9
16 1,02 200 112 88 86,2 198,2 1,8
17 1,01 200 119 81 80,1 199,1 0,9
18 1,02 200 126 74 72,5 198,5 1,5
19 1,01 200 133 67 66,3 199,3 0,7
20 1,02 200 140 60 58,8 198,8 1,2
21 1,01 200 147 53 52,4 199,4 0,6
22 1,01 200 154 46 45,5 199,5 0,5
23 1,01 200 161 39 38,6 199,6 0,4
24 1.02 200 168 32 31,3 199,3 0,7
25 1,01 200 175 25 24,7 199,7 0,3
26 1,01 200 182 18 17,8 199,8 0,2
27 1,01 200 189 11 10,8 199,8 0,2
28 1,01 200 196 4 3,9 199,9 0,1


